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2017 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Downers Grove (South) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2018 

Team standings 

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded. Total 

1 Downers Grove (South) 35.8250 34.3750 33.8500 36.5500 0.0000 140.6000 

2 Downers Grove (North) 34.2000 34.7000 33.8500 34.7000 0.0000 137.4500 

3 Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 34.1000 32.5000 30.2750 34.1250 1.0000 130.0000 

4 Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 33.0000 30.2750 30.4500 33.0750 0.0000 126.8000 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-team-print.php 1/31/2018 
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2017 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Downers Grove (South) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2018 

Vault Preliminary Order of Finish 

Place Name Yr. School 
Perf. 1 Perf. 2 

Avq. Score Comp # Place Name Yr. School 
CJ AJ Ded. CJ A3 Ded. 

Avq. Score Comp # 

1 Abby Carlson Jr. Downers Grove (South) 9.6500 9.5500 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9.6000 11207 

2 Melina Pipilas Fr. Downers Grove (South) 9.3000 9.2500 0.0000 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 9.2750 11205 

3 Kateland Kirk Jr. Lemont (H.S.) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0500 8.8000 0.0000 9.0500 11403 

4 Brooke Stocki Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.2000 8.5000 0.0000 8.7500 8.9000 0.0000 8.8250 11108 

5 Andrea Davenport Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 11208 

6 Kenna Cinotte Fr. Downers Grove (North) 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.7500 8.6000 0.0000 8.6750 11104 

7 Katie Polanski Sr. Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 8.6000 8.4000 0.0000 8.6500 8.5000 0.0000 8.5750 11509 

7 Savannah Bishop Fr. Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 8.5500 8.6000 0.0000 8.5000 8.6500 0.0000 8.5750 11508 

9 Amber O'Brien So. Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 8.4500 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5000 11510 

10 Mia Giurini Fr. Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 8.3000 8.6000 0.0000 8.3500 8.5500 0.0000 8.4500 11511 

11 Nyela Cowan So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.3000 8.3500 0.0000 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 11313 

11 Mia Bowers Fr. Downers Grove (North) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 11107 

13 Annie Fields Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.3500 8.3500 0.0000 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3500 11312 

13 Nina Tomas Fr. Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3500 11507 

15 Lily Nowka Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.0000 8.1500 0.0000 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 11109 

16 Lauren Lucina So. Downers Grove (North) 8.0000 8.4000 0.0000 8.1000 8.4000 0.0000 8.2500 11105 

17 Gianna Grippo Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.2000 8.1000 0.0000 7.9000 7.8000 0.0000 8.1500 11203 

17 Lindsay Tom Sr. Downers Grove (South) 7.9500 7.9500 0.0000 8.0000 8.3000 0.0000 8.1500 11204 

17 Imari Mitchell So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.3000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9000 7.8000 0.0000 8.1500 11314 

20 Violet Sahagun So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 11317 

21 Abigail Rosales Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.0000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9500 8.1000 0.0000 8.0250 11318 

22 Chloe Kwasigroch Fr. Lemont (H.S.) 7.7000 8.0500 0.0000 7.8000 8.1000 0.0000 7.9500 11402 

23 Victoria Finwall Fr. Lemont (H.S.) 7.3000 7.5000 0.0000 7.1000 7.3000 0.0000 7.4000 11401 

https://www.toumeywire. com/gymnastics/standings-print. php?viewrev=A100000002&Su. 1/31/2018 
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2017 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Downers Grove (South) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2018 

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish 

Place Name Yr. School CJ JO Ded. Avg. Score Comp # 

1 Brooke Stocki Jr. Downers Grove (North) 9.1500 9.4500 0.0000 9.3000 11108 

2 Abby Carlson Jr. Downers Grove (South) 9.2500 9.1500 0.0000 9.2000 11207 

3 Mia Bowers Fr. Downers Grove (North) 8.6000 8.7500 0.0000 8.6750 11107 

4 Lindsay Tom Sr. Downers Grove (South) 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.5500 11204 

5 Gabrella Stellato Fr. Downers Grove (North) 8.5000 8.4500 0.0000 8.4750 11110 

6 Melina Pipilas Fr. Downers Grove (South) 8.3500 8.5000 0.0000 8.4250 11205 

7 Amber O'Brien So. Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 8.2500 8.4000 0.0000 8.3250 11510 

8 Lily Nowka Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.2500 8.2500 0.0000 8.2500 11109 

9 Andrea Davenport Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 11208 

9 Lauren Lucina So. Downers Grove (North) 8.4000 8.0000 0.0000 8.2000 11105 

9 Katie Polanski Sr. Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 11509 

12 Sydney Lindenberg So. Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 8.1500 8.0000 0.0000 8.0750 11501 

13 Nina Tomas Fr. Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 7.7500 8.0500 0.0000 7.9000 11507 

14 Nyela Cowan So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.7500 7.9000 0.0000 7.8250 11313 

15 Savannah Bishop Fr. Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 7.8000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8000 11508 

16 Annie Fields Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.6500 7.7000 0.0000 7.6750 11312 

17 Chloe Kwasigroch Fr. Lemont (H.S.) 7.5000 7.6000 0.0000 7.5500 11402 

18 Madison Myrick So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.7000 7.2000 0.0000 7.4500 11316 

19 Violet Sahagun So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.3500 7.3000 0.0000 7.3250 11317 

20 Kateland Kirk Jr. Lemont (H.S.) 7.2500 6.8000 0.0000 7.0250 11403 

21 Jaelyn White Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 5.9000 5.2000 0.0000 5.5500 11310 

22 Victoria Finwall Fr. Lemont (H.S.) 3.6000 3.8000 0.0000 3.7000 11401 

https://www.toumeywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000004&Su. 1/31/2018 
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2017 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Downers Grove (South) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2018 

Balance Beam Preliminary Order of Finish 

P l a ce N a m e Y r . S c h o o l CJ AJ Ded. A v g . S c o r e C o m p # 

1 Abby Carlson Jr. Downers Grove (South) 9.0500 9.0500 0.0000 9.0500 11207 

1 Andrea Davenport Jr. Downers Grove (South) 9.0500 9.0500 0.0000 9.0500 11208 

3 Mia Bowers Fr. Downers Grove (North) 8.9000 8.7500 0.0000 8.8250 11107 

4 Brooke Stocki Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.9000 8.7000 0.0000 8.8000 11108 

5 Lauren Lucina So. Downers Grove (North) 8.2500 8.4500 0.0000 8.3500 11105 

6 Lindsay Tom Sr. Downers Grove (South) 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2500 11204 

7 Kateland Kirk Jr. Lemont (H.S.) 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1000 11403 

8 Kenna Cinotte Fr. Downers Grove (North) 7.9500 7.8000 0.0000 7.8750 11104 

9 Mia Giurini Fr. Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 7.9500 7.7500 0.0000 7.8500 11511 

10 Annie Fields Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.4000 7.9000 0.0000 7.6500 11312 

10 Amber O'Brien So. Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 7.5500 7.7500 0.0000 7.6500 11510 

12 Jaelyn White Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.7500 7.5000 0.0000 7.6250 11310 

12 Abigail Rosales Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.4500 7.8000 0.0000 7.6250 11318 

14 Nyela Cowan So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.4000 7.7000 0.0000 7.5500 11313 

15 Gianna Grippo Jr. Downers Grove (South) 7.4500 7.5500 0.0000 7.5000 11203 

16 Katie Polanski Sr. Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 7.3000 7.5500 0.0000 7.4250 11509 

17 Nina Tomas Fr. Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 7.1000 7.6000 0.0000 7.3500 11507 

18 Savannah Bishop Fr. Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 6.9500 7.4500 0.0000 7.2000 11508 

19 Melina Pipilas Fr. Downers Grove (South) 7.0500 7.3000 0.0000 7.1750 11205 

20 Lily Nowka Jr. Downers Grove (North) 6.8000 7.3500 0.0000 7.0750 11109 

21 Chloe Kwasigroch Fr. Lemont (H.S.) 6.8500 7.0000 0.0000 6.9250 11402 

21 Victoria Finwall Fr. Lemont (H.S.) 6.8500 7.0000 0.0000 6.9250 11401 

23 Imani Jones Sr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 5.4000 6.2000 0.0000 5.8000 11311 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php ?viewrev=Al 0000000 l&Su... 1/31/2018 
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2017 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Downers Grove (South) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2018 
Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish 

Place Name Yr . S c h o o l C J AJ Ded. Avg. S c o r e C o m p # 

1 Abby Carlson Jr. Downers Grove (South) 9.6000 9.7500 0.0000 9.6750 11207 

2 Lindsay Tom Sr. Downers Grove (South) 9.1000 9.2500 0.0000 9.1750 11204 

3 Melina Pipilas Fr. Downers Grove (South) 9.0500 8.9500 0.0000 9.0000 11205 

4 Brooke Stocki Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.8500 9.0000 0.0000 8.9250 11108 

4 Mia Bowers Fr. Downers Grove (North) 8.8500 9.0000 0.0000 8.9250 11107 

6 Andrea Davenport Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.6500 8.7500 0.0000 8.7000 11208 

7 Amber O'Brien So. Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 8.6500 8.7000 0.0000 8.6750 11510 

7 Savannah Bishop Fr. Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 8.7500 8.6000 0.0000 8.6750 11508 

9 Nyela Cowan So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.5500 8.6000 0.0000 8.5750 11313 

9 Katie Polanski Sr. Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 8.5500 8.6000 0.0000 8.5750 11509 

11 Gianna Grippo Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.6500 8.4000 0.0000 8.5250 11203 

11 Chloe Kwasigroch Fr. Lemont (H.S.) 8.6000 8.4500 0.0000 8.5250 11402 

13 Kateland Kirk Jr. Lemont (H.S.) 8.2000 8.7000 0.0000 8.4500 11403 

13 Kenna Cinotte Fr. Downers Grove (North) 8.2500 8.6500 0.0000 8.4500 11104 

15 Lily Nowka Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.5500 8.2500 0.0000 8.4000 11109 

16 Annie Fields Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.3000 8.2500 0.0000 8.2750 11312 

17 Nina Tomas Fr. Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 8.3000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2000 11507 

18 Mia Giurini Fr. Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 8.2500 8.1000 0.0000 8.1750 11511 

19 Shelby Akridge Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.2000 8.0500 0.0000 8.1250 11315 

20 Imari Mitchell So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.3000 7.9000 0.0000 8.1000 11314 

21 Lauren Lucina So. Downers Grove (North) 8.0500 7.6500 0.0000 7.8500 11105 

22 Jaelyn White Jr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 7.9500 7.3500 0.0000 7.6500 11310 

23 Victoria Finwall Fr. Lemont (H.S.) 7.4000 7.1500 0.0000 7.2750 11401 

https://www.tourneywire.conVgymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000003&Su... 1/31/2018 
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2017 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Downers Grove (South) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2018 

Ail-Around standings 

Place Name Yr . School Vault B a r s B e a m Floor Average Score Comp # 

1 Abby Carlson Jr. Downers Grove (South) 9.6000 9.2000 9.0500 9.6750 9.3813 37.5250 11207 

2 Brooke Stocki Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.8250 9.3000 8.8000 8.9250 8.9625 35.8500 11108 

3 Mia Bowers Fr. Downers Grove (North) 8.4000 8.6750 8.8250 8.9250 8.7063 34.8250 11107 

4 Andrea Davenport Jr. Downers Grove (South) 8.8000 8.2000 9.0500 8.7000 8.6875 34.7500 11208 

5 Lindsay Tom Sr. Downers Grove (South) 8.1500 8.5500 8.2500 9.1750 8.5313 34.1250 11204 

6 Melina Pipilas Fr. Downers Grove (South) 9.2750 8.4250 7.1750 9.0000 8.4688 33.8750 11205 

7 Amber O'Brien So. Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 8.5000 8.3250 7.6500 8.6750 8.2875 33.1500 11510 

8 Katie Polanski Sr. Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 8.5750 8.2000 7.4250 8.5750 8.1938 32.7750 11509 

9 Lauren Lucina So. Downers Grove (North) 8.2500 8.2000 8.3500 7.8500 8.1625 32.6500 11105 

10 Kateland Kirk Jr. Lemont (H.S.) 9.0500 7.0250 8.1000 8.4500 8.1563 32.6250 11403 

11 Nyela Cowan So. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.4000 7.8250 7.5500 8.5750 8.0875 32.3500 11313 

12 Savannah Bishop Fr. Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 8.5750 7.8000 7.2000 8.6750 8.0625 32.2500 11508 

13 Lily Nowka Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.3000 8.2500 7.0750 8.4000 8.0063 32.0250 11109 

14 Annie Fields Fr. Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 8.3500 7.6750 7.6500 8.2750 7.9875 31.9500 11312 

15 Nina Tomas Fr. Riverside (R.-Brookfield) 8.3500 7.9000 7.3500 8.2000 7.9500 31.8000 11507 

16 Chloe Kwasigroch Fr. Lemont (H.S.) 7.9500 7.5500 6.9250 8.5250 7.7375 30.9500 11402 

17 Victoria Finwall Fr. Lemont (H.S.) 7.4000 3.7000 6.9250 7.2750 6.3250 25.3000 11401 

F45t 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-allaround-print.php 1/31/2018 


